Rd 6 Pine Needles Back 9 Best Ball

Brown/ Roberge
Hogshead/ Maiorino
Cleveland/ Hladick
Walfield/ Miller
Buck/ Mandeville
Foss/ Roberge
Routheir/ Daudelin
Corriveau/Caproni
Demers/Campbell

CTP#13 KevinM 15.3'
CTP#16 ScottB 23'

33
34
35
35
36
40
40
40
41

$30

$20

$10
$10

Net
Hogshead/ Maiorino
Walfield/ Miller
Cleveland/ Hladick
Brown/ Roberge
Buck/ Mandeville
Foss/ Roberge
Corriveau/Caproni
Demers/Campbell
Routheir/ Daudelin

27
28
29
30
30
33
34
35
35

$S5

$30
$20



